
St. John Paul II Catholic High School
2022-2023 SAC Roster
(Updated 6.22.23)

Chair
Craig Smith, Esq.
craig.smith@hoganlovells.com
Appointed 2018
Term expires June 2024

Vice-Chair
Dasha Nixon
dasha@cocathedral.com
Appointed June, 2021
Term expires June 2024

Finance Chair
Kay Stephenson
kay.stephenson@datamaxx.com
Appointed 2017
Term expires June 2023

Immediate Past Chair
Dr. David Bellamy
davidbellamy@yahoo.com
Appointed 2017
Term expires June 2023

John Beeman
Stump674@aol.com
Appointed August 2022
Term expires June 2025

Ryan Culton
rculton@drmp.com
Appointed August 2022
Term expires June 2025

Larry Houff
larryhouff@comcast.net
Appointed 2019
Term expires June 2023

Josh Kasper
joshkasper@comcast.net
Appointed 2018
Term expires June 2024

Jimmy Williams
saintjoe67@gmail.com
Appointed July 2020
Term expires June 2023

Luisa Zalzman 
Principal
5100 Terrebone Drive
Tallahassee, FL 32311
(850) 201-5744
lzalzman@jpiichs.org
ex officio

Michael Juhas
DOPT Superintendent of Schools
juhasm@ptdiocese.org
ex officio

Ed Largaespada
DOPT Chief Financial Officer
largaespadae@ptdiocese.org
ex officio

David Ell
DOPT Chief Operating Officer
elld@ptdiocese.org
ex officio
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